THE GREYHOUND INN LOUNGE BAR

e LUTTERWORTH

BAR & LOUNGE MENU

SALAD BOWLS

Mixed Leaf, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Red
Onion & Sweet Pepper, Garlic & Herb Croutons
served with:

Chargrilled Chicken & Chimichurri Sauce

Grilled Salmon Steak & Chimichurri Sauce
2 Free Range Soft Poached Eggs e

Salami & Olives
Shredded Ham & Turkey

PASTA BOWLS

Pasta Arrabiata - Spiced Tomato Sauce,
Parmesan Cheese & Garlic Bread e

Pasta & Chicken with a Light Olive Oil & Citrus
Sauce, Garlic & Fresh Basil, Mushrooms

LIGHTER PLATES

Garlic Mushrooms with Rustic Bread e

Salami, Olives & Balsamic Glaze (GF)

Homemade Soup of the Day, Rustic Bread o

Prawn Salad with Marie Rose Sauce (GF)

CLASSIC PLATES

Home-Cooked Ham, 2 Free Range Eggs, Chips &
Salad Garnish

Rich Beef Lasagne, Salad Garnish & Garlic Bread

Beer Battered Fillet of Cod, Chips & Mushy Peas

Deep Fried Scampi, Chips, Homemade Tartar
Sauce & Peas

£10.00

£11.00
£8.00

£10.00

£10.00

£9.00

£9.00

£6.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£9.00

£10.00

£12.00

£10.00

FROM THE GRILL

8 0z Sirloin Steak (21 Day Matured) with
Mushrooms & Onion Rings

10 oz Gammon Steak, Onion Rings

Chicken Breast, Onion Rings

10 oz Rib Eye Steak (21 Day Matured) with
Mushrooms & Onion Rings

Salmon Steak, Onion Rings
8 oz Beef Burger, Onion Rings
Add Bacon & Cheese - extra

Grills served with Chips & Salad Garnish

SIDES

Chips

Chips with Cheese
Tossed Salad

Garlic Bread (4 Pieces)

Garlic Bread & Mozzarella (4 Pieces)

Beef is locally sourced & hung for 21 days. Our ingredients are locally sourced whenever possible.

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary needs

DINNER SERVED 6.30 - 9.30PM MONDAY - SATURDAY

® Vegetarian

RESERVATIONS 01455 553307

£17.00

£10.00

£10.00

£19.00

£12.00

£12.00

£2.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00

£4.00




