

THE GREYHOUND INN LOUNGE BAR

• LUTTERWORTH •

BAR & LOUNGE MENU

SALAD BOWLS		FROM THE GRILL	
Mixed Leaf, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Red Onion & Sweet Pepper, Garlic & Herb Croutons served with:		8 oz Sirloin Steak (21 Day Matured) with Mushrooms & Onion Rings	£17.00
	C10.00	10 oz Gammon Steak, Onion Rings	£10.00
Chargrilled Chicken & Chimichurri Sauce	£10.00	Chicken Breast, Onion Rings	£10.00
Grilled Salmon Steak & Chimichurri Sauce	£11.00	10 oz Rib Eye Steak (21 Day Matured) with	
2 Free Range Soft Poached Eggs •	£8.00	Mushrooms & Onion Rings	£19.00
Salami & Olives	£10.00	Salmon Steak, Onion Rings	£12.00
Shredded Ham & Turkey	£10.00	8 oz Beef Burger, Onion Rings	£12.00
PASTA BOWLS		Add Bacon & Cheese – extra	£2.00
Pasta Arrabiata – Spiced Tomato Sauce, Parmesan Cheese & Garlic Bread ●	£9.00	Grills served with Chips & Salad Garnish	
Pasta & Chicken with a Light Olive Oil & Citrus Sauce, Garlic & Fresh Basil, Mushrooms	£9.00		
LIGHTER PLATES		SIDES	
LIGHTER PLATES Garlic Mushrooms with Rustic Bread •	£6.00	SIDES Chips	£3.00
	£6.00 £5.00		£3.00 £3.50
Garlic Mushrooms with Rustic Bread ●		Chips	
Garlic Mushrooms with Rustic Bread ● Salami, Olives & Balsamic Glaze (GF)	£5.00	Chips Chips with Cheese	£3.50
Garlic Mushrooms with Rustic Bread • Salami, Olives & Balsamic Glaze (GF) Homemade Soup of the Day, Rustic Bread • Prawn Salad with Marie Rose Sauce (GF)	£5.00	Chips Chips with Cheese Tossed Salad	£3.50 £3.00
Garlic Mushrooms with Rustic Bread • Salami, Olives & Balsamic Glaze (GF) Homemade Soup of the Day, Rustic Bread • Prawn Salad with Marie Rose Sauce (GF) CLASSIC PLATES	£5.00	Chips Chips with Cheese Tossed Salad Garlic Bread (4 Pieces)	£3.50 £3.00 £3.00
Garlic Mushrooms with Rustic Bread • Salami, Olives & Balsamic Glaze (GF) Homemade Soup of the Day, Rustic Bread • Prawn Salad with Marie Rose Sauce (GF)	£5.00	Chips Chips with Cheese Tossed Salad Garlic Bread (4 Pieces)	£3.50 £3.00 £3.00
Garlic Mushrooms with Rustic Bread • Salami, Olives & Balsamic Glaze (GF) Homemade Soup of the Day, Rustic Bread • Prawn Salad with Marie Rose Sauce (GF) CLASSIC PLATES Home-Cooked Ham, 2 Free Range Eggs, Chips &	£5.00 £5.00 £6.00	Chips Chips with Cheese Tossed Salad Garlic Bread (4 Pieces)	£3.50 £3.00 £3.00
Garlic Mushrooms with Rustic Bread • Salami, Olives & Balsamic Glaze (GF) Homemade Soup of the Day, Rustic Bread • Prawn Salad with Marie Rose Sauce (GF) CLASSIC PLATES Home-Cooked Ham, 2 Free Range Eggs, Chips & Salad Garnish	£5.00 £5.00 £6.00	Chips Chips with Cheese Tossed Salad Garlic Bread (4 Pieces)	£3.50 £3.00 £3.00

Beef is locally sourced & hung for 21 days. Our ingredients are locally sourced whenever possible.

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary needs

Vegetarian